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cocktailscocktails
NONNA'S LITTLE NIP * 	
Grapefruit, Campari & Prosecco

AUTUNNO SPRITZ
Cocchi Americano, Elderflower, 
Pear, Miso, Thyme 
(Contains Soy)

MARGHERITA *	
Tequila, Calabrian Chili Honey,
Blood Orange, Fennel Liqueur

FAMOSO FUMOSO
Mezcal, Strega, Roasted Yellow 
Pepper, Charred Lemon, Chili Oil 

TWO YOOTS *
Prosciutto-Washed Rum, Cantaloupe
Lemon, Mint

WALLBANGER MILK PUNCH
Galliano, Old Tom Gin, Sicilian 
Saffron, Orange

GENOVESE FIZZ
Parmesan-Washed Gin, Limoncello,
Pine Nut, Citrus, Egg White, Basil
(Contains Nuts and Dairy)

PINKY RING	
Rye, Carpano Antica, 
Galliano, Campari

BIANCO FORTE	
Bourbon, Amara Amaro, Italicus, 
Carpano Bianco, Orange Bitters

THE ITALIAN COFFEE SITUATION	
Biscotti-Infused Vodka, Cold Brew, 
Amaro, Star Anise, Yucca
(Contains Nuts and Gluten)
     

* Non-Alcoholic Version Available

6 / 15

19

20

19

20

18

20

19

18

18

PILSNER
Talea ‘Al Dente’
Brooklyn, NY 5.0% ABV

IPA
Other Half ‘Forever Ever’
Brooklyn, NY 4.7% ABV

FARMHOUSE ALE
Plan Bee ‘Barn Beer’
Poughkeepsie, NY 5.5% ABV

N/A GOLDEN ALE
Athletic Brewing ‘Upside Down’
Milford, CT 0.4% ABV
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wines by the glasswines by the glass
SPA RKLING
CHARDONNAY
Cesarini Sforza Trentodoc Brut
Trento, IT NV

PROSECCO ROSATO
Jeio ‘Millesimato’ Rosé Brut
Veneto, IT 2020

LAMBRUSCO
La Fogarina
Emilia-Romagna, IT NV
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RED
NERELLO MASCALESE
Graci
Sicily, IT 2020

PINOT NOIR
Masut da Rive
Friuli, IT 2021

SYRAH
Fabrizio Dionisio ‘Il Castagno’
Tuscany, IT 2018

CABERNET BLEND
Tolaini ‘Valdisanti’ 
Tuscany, IT 2019

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Ridolfi ‘R’
Tuscany, IT 2018
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FIANO
Luigi Maffini ‘Kratos’
Campania, IT 2022

ARNEIS
Giovanni Almondo ‘Bricco delle Ciliegie’ 
Piedmont, IT 2022

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Russiz Superiore ‘Collio’
Friuli, IT 2021

CHARDONNAY
Passobianco
Sicily, IT 2019

WHITE
18
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ROSÉ
18AGLIANICO

San Salvatore ‘Vetere’
Campania, IT 2021

ORANGE
20PINOT GRIGIO

Movia
Brda, SL 2021



sparkling winesparkling wine
CHAMPAGNE
Billecart-Salmon Blanc de Blancs Grand 
Cru
Champagne, FR NV

CHAMPAGNE
Billecart-Salmon Brut Reserve
Champagne, FR NV (375 mL)

CHAMPAGNE
Dom Perignon
Champagne, FR 2013

CHARDONNAY
Cesarini Sforza Trentodoc Brut
Trento, IT NV

DURELLO
Corte Moschina
Veneto, IT NV

FRANCIACORTA ROSATO
Barone Pizzini
Lombardy, IT 2017

LAMBRUSCO SECCO
Ca’Montanari ‘Opera’ 
Emilia-Romagna, IT NV

NERELLO MASCALESE
Firriato ‘Soria’ Blanc de Noirs
Etna, Sicily, IT NV

PINOT NOIR
Movia ‘Puro’ Rose
Brda, SL 2015

PROSECCO ROSATO
Jeio ‘Millesimato’ Rosé Brut
Veneto, IT 2020
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 * *if you like natural winif you like natural winee, ,       try thesetry these

**

**



white winewhite wine
NORTHERN ITALIAN
CHARDONNAY
Aldo Conterno ‘Bussiador’
Piedmont 2020

CHARDONNAY
Bruno Rocca ‘Cadet’
Piedmont 2019

FRIULANO
Schiopetto ‘Collio’
Friuli 2021

GARGANEGA BLEND
Famiglia Pasqua ‘Hey French’
Soave, Veneto MV

PINOT BIANCO & CHARDONNAY
Terlan ‘Terlaner Grande Cuvee’
Suditol-Trentino-Alto Adige 2020

PINOT BIANCO
J. Hofstatter
Alto-Adige 2021

PINOT GRIGIO
Alois Lageder ‘Porer’
Alto-Adige 2021

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Gaja ‘Alteni di Brassica’
Langhe, IT 2021

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Terlan ‘Winkl’
Alto-Adige 2022
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CENTRAL ITALIAN
GRECHETTO
Roccafiore ‘fiorfiore’
Umbria 2019

TREBBIANO
Emidio Pepe
Abruzzo 2018

VERDICCHIO
Montecappone ‘Utopia’
Marche 2018

VERDICCHIO
Zaccagnini ‘Salmagina’ 
Marche 2020

VERMINTINO & VIOGNIER
Gaja Ca’Marcanda ‘Vistamare’
Bolgheri 2022

98

288

105

85

180

white winewhite wine

SOUTHERN ITALIAN
CARRICANTE
Gaja & Graci ‘IDDA’
Sicily 2021

CARRICANTE
Graci ‘Muganazzi’
Sicily 2020

CARRICANTE BLEND
Terre Nere
Sicily 2022

CHARDONNAY
Passopisciaro ‘Contrada PC’
Sicily 2020

FIANO
Villa Raiano
Campania 2007

FALANGHINA
I Pentri ‘Flora’
Campania 2021

GRECO DI TUFO
Russo Bruno
Campania 2017

NERELLO MASCALESE
Terrazze Dell’Etna ‘Ciuri’
Sicily 2020
 
ZIBBIBO
Gabrio Bini
Pantelleria 2022

180

165

110

225

105

91

100

79

195

**



 * *if you like natural winif you like natural winee, ,       try thesetry these

CHARDONNAY
Ridge Estate
Santa Cruz Mountains, CA 2021

SAUVIGNON BLANC
Eisele Vineyard
Napa Valley, CA 2020

A MERICAN
185

225

white winewhite wine



GRECHETTO
Barberani ‘Vinoso’ 
Umbria, IT 2015

NOSIOLA
Foradori ‘Fontanasanta’
Trentino-Alto Adige, IT 2021

TREBBIANO
Fattoria Le Masse ‘Camporella’
Tuscany, IT 2021

TREBBIANO
Lammidia ‘Bianchetto’
Abruzzo, IT 2021

TREBBIANO
Paolo Bea ‘Lapideus’
Umbria, IT 2020

120

145

95

88

185

orange wineorange wine

**
**



rose winerose wine
AGLIANICO
San Salvatore ‘Vetere’ 
Campania, IT 2021

CORVINA BLEND
Sassara ‘Bardolino Chiaretto’
Veneto, IT 2020

NERO D’AVOLA
Martha Stoumen
Mendocino County, CA 2021

NERELLO MASCALESE
Frank Cornelissen ‘Susucaru’
Sicily, IT 2021

68

82

98

105

 * *if you like natural winif you like natural winee, ,       try thesetry these

**

**



red winered wine
NORTHERN ITALIAN
AMARONE
Bussola ‘TB Vigneto Alto’
Veneto 2011

AMARONE
Montecariano ‘Camini Monga’
Veneto 2017

BARBERA & NEBBIOLO
Gaja ‘Sito Moresco’
Piedmont 2021

BARBERA D’ALBA
Brovia ‘Ciabot del Fi’
Piedmont 2020

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Montecariano ‘Puntara’
Veneto 2017

CORNALIN
Grosjean
Vallee d’Aoste 2021

DOLCETTO
Pelissero ‘Munfrina’
Piedmont 2021

PINOT NOIR
Alois Lageder ‘Krafuss’
Alto Adige 2019

PINOT NOIR
J. Hofstatter ‘Barthenau’
Alto Adige 2018

PINOT NOIR
Klaus Lentsch ‘Hemberg’
Alto Adige 2017

SCHIOPPETTINO
Ronchi di Cialla
Friuli-Venezia-Giulia 2017

TEROLDEGO
Foradori ‘Granato’
Alto-Adige 2021

TEROLDEGO
Foradori ‘Morei’
Alto-Adige 2022

VALPOLICELLA CLASSICO
Begali Lorenzo
Veneto 2022

485

130

205

89

140

78

81

171

220

116

120

215

135

72

 * *if you like natural winif you like natural winee, ,       try thesetry these



NORTHERN ITALIAN -  NEBBIOLO
red winered wine

BARBARESCO
Bruno Rocca
Piedmont 2020

BARBARESCO
La Spinetta ‘Valeirano’
Piedmont 2006

BARBARESCO
Pelissero ‘Nubiola’
Piedmont 2016 (1.5L Magnum)

BAROLO
Aldo Conterno ‘Bussia’
Piedmont 2019

BAROLO
Aldo Conterno ‘Romirasco’
Piedmont 2018

BAROLO
Bruna Grimaldi ‘Camila’
Piedmont 2019

BAROLO
Bovio ‘Arborina’
Piedmont 2019

BAROLO
Bovio ‘De-Rieumes’ Riserva
Piedmont 2016

BAROLO
Domenico Clerico ‘Pajana’
Piedmont 2019

BAROLO
Gaja ‘Dagromis’
Piedmont 2019

BAROLO
Paolo Conterno ‘Ginestra’
Piedmont 2019

BAROLO
Vietti ‘Ravera’
Piedmont 2018

BOCA
Conti ‘Il Rosso delle Donne’
Piedmont 2017

GATTINARA
Antoniolo ‘Le Castelle’ Riserva
Piedmont 2018

NEBBIOLO
Aldo Conterno ‘Il Favot’
Piedmont 2020

NEBBIOLO
Bovio ‘Firagnetti’
Piedmont 2020

180

450

395

295

420

125

165

280

340

355

250

485

138

192

145

95



red winered wine
CENTRAL ITALIAN
CABERNET SAUVIGNON & SYRAH
Daniello
Tuscany 2019

CABERNET FRANC & CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Gaja Ca’Marcanda ‘Magari’
Bolgheri 2021

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Grattamacco
Bolgheri 2020

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Podere Sapaio
Bolgheri 2005

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Podere Sapaio
Bolgheri 2011

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Podere Sapaio ‘Volpolo’
Bolgheri 2021

MERLOT
Signoraginni ‘Gea’
Tuscany 2022

MERLOT & CABERNET
Tolaini ‘Picconero’
Tuscany 2010

MERLOT & SYRAH & SANGIOVESE
Gaja Ca’Marcanda ‘Promis’
Bolgheri 2021

MONTEPULCIANO
Emidio Pepe
Abruzzo 2000

MONTEPULCIANO
Le Terrazze ‘Sassi Neri’ Riserva
Marche 2019

SAGRANTINO
Roccafiore ‘Todi’
Umbria 2018

SAGRANTINO & SANGIOVESE
Paolo Bea ‘Pipparello’
Umbria 2018

SYRAH & MERLOT
Le Terrazze ‘Chaos’
Marche 2020

120

240

295

450

365

98

88

435

160

785

115

125

250

115

 * *if you like natural winif you like natural winee, ,       try thesetry these

**



red winered wine
CENTRAL ITALIAN -  SANGIOVESE
BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Altesino
Tuscany 2018

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Donatella Cinelli Colombini Riserva
Tuscany 2016

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Gaja ‘Pieve Santa Restituta’
Tuscany 2018

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
La Fornace Riserva
Tuscany 2017

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Le Ragnaie ‘Casa Montosoli’
Tuscany 2018

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Molino di Sant’Antimo
Tuscany 2016

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Poggio di Sotto
Tuscany, IT 2017

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
San Polino ‘Helichrysum’
Tuscany 2017

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Siro Pachenti
Tuscany 2017

BRUNELLO DI MONTALCINO
Valdicava
Tuscany 2016
2013
2009
2008

CARMIGNANO
Fabrizio Pratesi ‘Carmione’
Tuscany 2021

CHIANTI CLASSICO
Monterinaldi Riserva
Tuscany 2019

SANGIOVESE
Le Ragnaie ‘Troncone’
Tuscany 2021

SANGIOVESE
Poggio Scalette ‘Il Carbonaione’
Tuscany 2019

SANGIOVESE & SAGRANTINO
Agri Segretum ‘Marmocchio’
Umbria 2017

SANGIOVETO
Badia a Coltibuono 
Tuscany 2015

VINO NOBILE DI MONTEPULCIANO
Il Conventino Riserva
Tuscany 2017

205

370

315

350

405

285

550

240

330

500

470
550
575

150

160

78

148

95

150

116



red winered wine
SOUTHERN ITALIAN
AGLIANICO
Bruno de Concilis ‘Naima’
Campania 2011

AGLIANICO
San Salvatore ‘Jungano’
Campania 2020

AGLIANICO
Villa Raiano ‘Cretanera’
Campania 2003

BOVALE
Pala ‘Essetija’
Sardinia 2019

GAGLIOPPO
Ippolito ‘Ripe del Falco’ Riserva
Calabria 2014

NEGROAMARO
Cosimo Taurino ‘Salice Salentino’
Puglia 2012

NEGROAMARO
Schiena ‘Ennero’
Puglia 2021

NERELLO MASCALESE
Fedegraziani ‘Profumo di Vulcano’
Sicily 2020

NERELLO MASCALESE
Frank Cornelissen ‘Munjebel MC’
Sicily 2018

NERELLO MASCALESE
Gaja & Graci ‘IDDA’
Sicily 2021

NERELLO MASCALESE
Nicolo Grippaldi ‘Spinasanta’
Sicily 2018

NERELLO MASCALESE
Passopisciaro ‘Contrada G’ 
Sicily 2020

NERELLO MASCALESE
Passopisciaro ‘Passorosso’ 
Sicily 2018
2017
2016

NERELLO MASCALESE
Tenuta Tascante ‘Ghiaia Nera’
Sicily 2020

NERO DI TROIA
Alberto Longo ‘Le Cruste’
Puglia 2019

PIGNATELLO & CATARATTO
Gabrio Bini
Pantelleria 2022

SUSUMANIELLO
Masseria li Veli
Puglia 2021

150

96

160

85

145

90

68
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180

258
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79
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red winered wine
A MERICAN
CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Cain Five ‘Spring Mountain District’
Napa Valley, CA 2009

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Far Niente
Napa Valley, CA 2020

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Frog’s Leap
Napa Valley, CA 2020

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Grgich Estate, Yountville Old Vines
Napa Valley, CA 2013

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Obsidian Ridge
Red Hills Lake Country, CA 2021

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Quilceda Creek
Columbia Valley, WA 2019

NERO D’AVOLA
Martha Stoumen
Mendocino County, CA 2019

PINOT NOIR
Ken Wright Cellars ‘Guadalupe Vineyard’
Willamette Valley, OR 2021

PINOT NOIR
Rombauer
Santa Lucia Highlands, CA 2021

SANGIOVESE
Buona Notte ‘Cento per Cento’
Columbia Valley, WA 2018

SANGIOVESE
Leonetti Family Cellars
Walla Walla, WA 2019

SYRAH
Scotty Boy ‘Big Tang’
Santa Barbara, CA NV
(served chilled)

375

325

180

360

110

500

115

198

195

82

240

94

 * *if you like natural winif you like natural winee, ,       try thesetry these

**

**



secret stashsecret stash
BARBARESCO
Gaja
Piedmont, IT 2019

BAROLO
Aldo Conterno ‘Granbussia’ Riserva
Piedmont, IT 2006 (1.5L Magnum)

BAROLO
Aldo Conterno ‘Granbussia’ Riserva
Piedmont, IT 2013

BAROLO
Gaja ‘Sperss’
Piedmont, IT 2018

BAROLO
Gaja ‘Conteisa’
Piedmont, IT 2018

BAROLO
Giuseppe Mascarello ‘Monprivato’
Piedmont, IT 2018

BAROLO
Paolo Conterno ‘Ginestra’ Riserva
Piedmont, IT 2015

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Continuum
Napa Valley, CA 2013

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Continuum
Napa Valley, CA 2015

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Harlan Estate
Napa Valley, CA 2017

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Gaja ‘Ca’Marcanda’
Bolgheri, Tuscany, IT 2019

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Kongsgaard
Napa Valley, CA 2014

CABERNET SAUVIGNON
Sassicaia
Bolgheri, Tuscany, IT 2020

NERELLO MASCALESE
Gabrio Bini ‘Agung’ Riserva
Pantelleria 2022

NERELLO MASCALESE
Terre Nere ‘Prephylloxera’
Sicily, IT 2021

900

3900

2200

900

850

700

550

700

650

2500

550

675

595

635

425


